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Women / XG / JR A
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaya Rapuano4101
Dream Xtreme - CA

9.075 9.375 9.1009.475 37.025
4 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Hanah Brumfield4091
Dream Xtreme - CA

9.375 9.300 9.1008.800 36.575
1 3 12 3T 2 

2 

Analise Chin4115
Peninsula - CA

9.200 9.075 8.8259.275 36.375
2 7 3 11T 3 

3 

Avyana Groesser4139
Titans - CA

8.775 9.175 8.8759.350 36.175
8 6 2 9T 4 

4 

Audrey Mollenhauer4140
Titans - CA

8.650 9.500 8.8259.100 36.075
9 1 7 11T 5 

5 

Makayla Cotriss4056
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.525 9.200 9.1259.050 35.900
10 5 8T 2 6T

6T

Charlotte Hanshaw4116
Peninsula - CA

8.925 8.800 9.0509.125 35.900
5 10 5T 5 6T

6T

Rebecca Oxtot4065
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.900 8.675 8.9509.225 35.750
6 12 4 7 8 

8 

Audrey Fahner4112
Miyagi's - CA

9.100 8.700 8.7759.050 35.625
3 11 8T 13 9 

9 

Natalie Robbins4121
Peninsula - CA

8.375 8.950 9.1509.125 35.600
11T 8 5T 1 10 

10 

Alexia Durling4057
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.375 8.850 8.9258.975 35.125
11T 9 11 8 11 

11 

Nisha Naveen4079
CSC Sunnyvale - CA

8.150 9.250 8.3008.650 34.350
13 4 13 14 12 

12 

Kiley Martz4131
San Francisco - CA

8.100 7.900 8.8759.025 33.900
14 13 10 9T 13 

13 

Lacey Perry4027
Bay Aerials - CA

8.825 7.400 9.0006.375 31.600
7 14 14 6 14 

14 
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Women / XG / JR B
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenifer Olayo4119
Peninsula - CA

9.550 9.250 9.1759.400 37.375
1 6 2 3T 1 

1 

Aliya Hawes4095
Dream Xtreme - CA

9.000 9.625 9.3509.300 37.275
4 1 3 1 2 

2 

Hailey Kockos4134
San Mateo - CA

9.250 9.500 9.1758.825 36.750
2 2 5 3T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Fayle4059
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.575 9.400 9.2508.425 35.650
9 4 7 2 4 

4 

Maleah Lewis4062
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.350 8.725 8.7759.150 35.000
12 8 4 10T 5 

5 

Saya Quiroz4120
Peninsula - CA

9.050 7.800 8.6259.425 34.900
3 13 1 12T 6 

6 

Janna Salik4080
CSC Sunnyvale - CA

8.800 9.225 9.0757.700 34.800
7 7 12T 6 7 

7 

Rakti Iyer4015
Bay Aerials - CA

8.475 9.475 9.0257.700 34.675
10T 3 12T 7 8 

8 

Evangeline Varenkamp4113
Miyagi's - CA

8.650 8.600 9.0008.250 34.500
8 9T 10 8 9 

9 

Dana Becker4076
CSC Sunnyvale - CA

8.850 9.350 9.1506.900 34.250
6 5 14 5 10 

10 

Katie Yue4124
Peninsula - CA

8.875 8.050 8.4508.500 33.875
5 11T 6 14 11 

11 

Jessica Vielma Ornelas4086
Champion - CA

7.800 8.600 8.9258.275 33.600
13 9T 8T 9 12 

12 

Ruby Height4083
Champion - CA

8.475 7.450 8.7758.275 32.975
10T 14 8T 10T 13 

13 

Allie Murray4141
Titans - CA

7.575 8.050 8.6258.100 32.350
14 11T 11 12T 14 

14 
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Women / XG / JR C
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Sheldon4066
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

9.325 9.125 9.3009.375 37.125
3 6 2T 2T 1 

1 

Autumn Mungaray4064
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

9.650 9.000 9.0259.125 36.800
1 8 6 10T 2T

2T

Elaina Shao4122
Peninsula - CA

9.450 9.275 8.6259.450 36.800
2 3 1 14 2T

2T

Elena Xu4031
Bay Aerials - CA

8.875 9.300 9.2259.375 36.775
7 2 2T 4 4 

4 

Erin Law4021
Bay Aerials - CA

8.925 9.175 9.4508.625 36.175
6 5 10 1 5 

5 

Amanda Frelich4060
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.425 9.425 9.3009.000 36.150
12 1 7 2T 6 

6 

Julie Larkin4096
Dream Xtreme - CA

9.175 8.950 9.1258.675 35.925
4 10 8 8 7 

7 

Chloe Hastings4014
Bay Aerials - CA

8.325 8.975 9.2009.200 35.700
13T 9 5 5T 8 

8 

Tiffany Leung4022
Bay Aerials - CA

9.100 9.250 9.0258.300 35.675
5 4 12 10T 9 

9 

Rebecca Shveyd4132
San Francisco - CA

8.525 8.650 9.2009.250 35.625
10 12 4 5T 10 

10 

Breanna Enderle4138
Titans - CA

8.675 8.850 8.8258.000 34.350
8 11 14 12 11 

11 

Quinn Paolucci4142
Titans - CA

8.600 7.850 9.2008.400 34.050
9 14 11 5T 12 

12 

Triana Khalil-Sanchez4118
Peninsula - CA

8.475 7.200 9.0758.650 33.400
11 15 9 9 13 

13 

Priya Evanger4092
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.325 9.025 8.2757.725 33.350
13T 7 15 15 14 

14 

Saydee Lerma4061
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

7.900 8.400 8.6758.025 33.000
15 13 13 13 15 

15 
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Women / XG / SR A
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Siya Patel4026
Bay Aerials - CA

9.450 9.325 9.2259.300 37.300
1 4 2 3 1 

1 

Malia Lipson4126
Performance - CA

9.375 9.250 9.4759.175 37.275
2 5 3T 1 2 

2 

Mihika Shrivastava4028
Bay Aerials - CA

8.900 9.575 8.9509.175 36.600
6T 1 3* 7T 3T

3T

Allegra Kappagoda4117
Peninsula - CA

9.025 9.225 9.1759.175 36.600
3 6 3* 4 3T

3T

Sophie Menon4024
Bay Aerials - CA

9.000 9.425 9.3008.525 36.250
4 3 12 2 5 

5 

Naomi LeBaron4097
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.675 9.100 9.0508.775 35.600
13 10T 10 5 6 

6 

Katie Bode6024
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.900 9.100 8.5509.025 35.575
6T 10T 6 14T 7 

7 

Christina Goodson4093
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.900 9.125 8.8508.650 35.525
6T 8T 11 11 8 

8 

Sofiya Altalib4008
Bay Aerials - CA

8.650 8.950 8.5509.350 35.500
14 12 1 14* 9T

9T

Aruki Lopez4023
Bay Aerials - CA

8.950 9.175 8.5508.825 35.500
5 7 8T 14* 9T

9T

Sanya Varshney4029
Bay Aerials - CA

8.700 9.475 8.7508.400 35.325
10T 2 14 12 11 

11 

Ava Mayeri4127
Performance - CA

8.700 8.500 9.0008.825 35.025
10T 15 8T 6 12 

12 

Michaela Stieger4129
Performance - CA

8.750 8.725 8.9258.100 34.500
9 13 16 9 13 

13 

Orly Cook4130
San Francisco - CA

8.700 8.250 8.8758.425 34.250
10T 17 13 10 14 

14 

Eden Hardwick4094
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.575 8.525 8.6508.200 33.950
15 14 15 13 15 

15 

Abbigail Harrison4082
Champion - CA

8.425 8.275 8.9507.600 33.250
16 16 17 7T 16 

16 

Katherine Valella4067
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

0.000 9.125 0.0008.875 18.000
17 8T 7 17 17 

17 
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Women / XG / SR B
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Passos4135
San Mateo - CA

9.075 9.325 9.3509.425 37.175
5 5 2 3 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Annab4055
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

9.450 9.450 9.3008.750 36.950
1 2T 8T 4 2 

2 

Danika Montgomery4128
Performance - CA

9.425 8.875 9.4259.000 36.725
2 10 5 2 3 

3 

Emily Koo4019
Bay Aerials - CA

9.025 9.550 9.4508.450 36.475
6T 1 11 1 4 

4 

Mya Patel4025
Bay Aerials - CA

8.350 9.100 9.2759.525 36.250
14 7T 1 5 5 

5 

Evann Durling4058
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.900 9.100 9.0759.150 36.225
8 7T 4 10 6 

6 

Sydney Monaco4063
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

8.850 9.275 9.1758.850 36.150
9 6 6 6 7 

7 

Audrey Drenckpohl4125
Performance - CA

8.500 8.900 9.1259.325 35.850
13 9 3 7T 8 

8 

Kristin Yueh4133
San Francisco - CA

9.125 8.450 9.1258.750 35.450
4 12 8T 7T 9 

9 

Alaynah Navat4099
Dream Xtreme - CA

9.200 9.400 8.3758.200 35.175
3 4 12T 15 10 

10 

Emma VonSeeburg4087
Champion - CA

9.025 8.325 8.9508.825 35.125
6T 15 7 11T 11 

11 

Riya Karkhanis4078
CSC Sunnyvale - CA

8.625 9.450 8.6258.200 34.900
11 2T 12T 13 12 

12 

Irma Brown4090
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.300 8.375 9.1258.500 34.300
15 13T 10 7T 13 

13 

Mavees Arcay4137
Titans - CA

8.750 8.475 8.9508.075 34.250
10 11 15 11T 14 

14 

Delaney Milsaps4098
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.575 8.375 8.6008.150 33.700
12 13T 14 14 15 

15 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech



Judge's Signatures

Silicon Valley Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 15-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/16/2019 6:22 PM

Women / XG / SR C
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Ireland4077
CSC Sunnyvale - CA

9.425 9.375 9.1259.550 37.475
1 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Sofia James4016
Bay Aerials - CA

9.175 9.450 9.0509.225 36.900
3 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Catherine Wu4030
Bay Aerials - CA

8.950 9.500 9.1259.275 36.850
7 1 2 1T 3 

3 

Varnika Dhandapani4010
Bay Aerials - CA

9.250 9.250 8.9759.025 36.500
2 4 5 6 4 

4 

Shirley Vazquez4103
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.850 9.050 8.7508.775 35.425
9T 6 8 10 5 

5 

Galaxy Kung4020
Bay Aerials - CA

9.000 9.100 9.0258.050 35.175
5T 5 10 5 6 

6 

Richa Khandkar4018
Bay Aerials - CA

8.800 8.500 8.6509.200 35.150
11 10 4 12 7 

7 

Lexi Drucker4011
Bay Aerials - CA

9.150 8.600 9.0508.150 34.950
4 8 9 3T 8 

8 

Renee McCallion4085
Champion - CA

9.000 8.000 8.8759.000 34.875
5T 12 6T 7T 9 

9 

Sonia James4017
Bay Aerials - CA

8.925 7.800 8.8759.000 34.600
8 13 6T 7T 10 

10 

Nancy Fernandez4012
Bay Aerials - CA

8.675 8.650 8.8758.025 34.225
12 7 11 7T 11 

11 

Bella Hernandez4084
Champion - CA

8.850 8.575 8.7007.050 33.175
9T 9 13 11 12 

12 

Claire Dacanay4009
Bay Aerials - CA

8.600 8.375 0.0007.650 24.625
13 11 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay Aerials - CA * 112.950 27.875 28.625 28.250 28.200
13 1 2

4026 Siya Patel 9.450
4010 Varnika Dhandapani 9.250
4016 Sofia James 9.175
4028 Mihika Shrivastava 9.575
4019 Emily Koo 9.550 9.450
4030 Catherine Wu 9.500
4025 Mya Patel 9.525
4031 Elena Xu 9.375
4008 Sofiya Altalib 9.350
4021 Erin Law 9.450
4024 Sophie Menon 9.300

2 CSC Morgan Hill - CA * 112.350 28.425 28.275 27.750 27.900
31 3 4

4064 Autumn Mungaray 9.650
4055 Kaitlyn Annab 9.450 9.450 9.300
4066 Hailey Sheldon 9.325 9.3009.375
4060 Amanda Frelich 9.425 9.300
4059 Mackenzie Fayle 9.400
4065 Rebecca Oxtot 9.225
4058 Evann Durling 9.150

3 Peninsula - CA * 111.725 28.200 27.750 28.275 27.500
52 5 1

4119 Jenifer Olayo 9.550 9.250 9.1759.400
4122 Elaina Shao 9.450 9.275 9.450
4115 Analise Chin 9.200
4117 Allegra Kappagoda 9.225 9.175
4120 Saya Quiroz 9.425
4121 Natalie Robbins 9.150

4 Dream Xtreme - CA * 111.550 27.750 28.400 27.800 27.600
44 2 3

4091 Hanah Brumfield 9.375
4099 Alaynah Navat 9.200 9.400
4096 Julie Larkin 9.175 9.125
4095 Aliya Hawes 9.625 9.3509.300
4101 Kaya Rapuano 9.375 9.475
6024 Katie Bode 9.025
4090 Irma Brown 9.125
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Performance - CA * 110.100 27.550 27.025 27.500 28.025
25 7 5

4128 Danika Montgomery 9.425 8.875 9.4259.000
4126 Malia Lipson 9.375 9.250 9.4759.175
4129 Michaela Stieger 8.750
4125 Audrey Drenckpohl 8.900 9.1259.325

6 CSC Sunnyvale - CA * 109.000 27.075 28.175 26.400 27.350
66 4 8

4077 Olivia Ireland 9.425 9.375 9.1259.550
4076 Dana Becker 8.850 9.350 9.150
4080 Janna Salik 8.800 9.075
4078 Riya Karkhanis 9.450 8.200
4079 Nisha Naveen 8.650

7 Titans - CA * 107.600 26.200 27.525 26.850 27.025
89 6 7

4139 Avyana Groesser 8.775 9.175 8.8759.350
4137 Mavees Arcay 8.750 8.950
4138 Breanna Enderle 8.675 8.850
4140 Audrey Mollenhauer 9.500 9.100
4142 Quinn Paolucci 9.2008.400

8 San Francisco - CA * 105.925 26.350 25.350 27.025 27.200
78 9 6

4133 Kristin Yueh 9.125 8.450 9.1258.750
4130 Orly Cook 8.700 8.250 8.875
4132 Rebecca Shveyd 8.525 8.650 9.2009.250
4131 Kiley Martz 9.025

9 Champion - CA * 105.300 26.875 25.500 26.100 26.825
97 8 9

4087 Emma VonSeeburg 9.025 8.325 8.9508.825
4085 Renee McCallion 9.000 9.000
4084 Bella Hernandez 8.850 8.575
4086 Jessica Vielma Ornelas 8.600 8.9258.275
4082 Abbigail Harrison 8.950
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